

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 596-00934

HellermannTyton Voltage Markers are available in three sizes to best suit application requirements.

Glare-free surface for easy identification from any angle.

Resists moisture for long-lasting durability.



Markers are flexible to wrap securely around various size wires, pipes and conduit.

Voltage Marker, 2.25" x 8.50", 240 Volts, Vinyl, Orange, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg

Article Number 596-00934

Type VM240A

Color Orange (OG)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton Pre-Printed Voltage Markers are made of durable

vinyl and are available with the most commonly used warnings and alerts. The self-adhesive markers allow users to clearly identify electrical lines, voltages and hazards. The durable adhesive backing is

resistant to UV exposure as well as chemicals and solvents. Use

voltage markers on conduit, pipe, circuit boxes or electrical panels.

Short Description Voltage Marker, 2.25" x 8.50", 240 Volts, Vinyl, Orange, 1/card, 50

cards/pkg

_		
Global	Dart	Nama
Cilobai	ган	manne

VM240A-V-OG

Length L (Imperial)

8.5

Length L (Metric)

215.9

Width W (Imperial)

8.5

Width W (Metric)

215.19

Thickness T (Imperial)

4

Thickness T (Metric)

.10

Height H (Imperial)

2.25

Height H (Metric)

57.15

Material

Vinyl (V)

Material Shortcut

V

Adhesive

Acrylic

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

No

Adhesive Operating Temperature

-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

Operating Temperature

-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33)	No
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial)	50
Package Quantity (Metric)	50
Customs Number	3919905060

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar, electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. (www.hellermann.tyton.com).

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions